Specifications for
Model: DN-1060

Outdoor LED Baseball Scoreboard

SCOREBOARDS.net
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Cabinet Dimensions, Weight, and Electrica Requirements

e5ft.x10ft. x 61in.

* 165 pounds

* 120 VAC, 2 amps, 60 Hz

Display Functions and Captions

Function
Guest Score:
Home Score:

Inning:
Ball:
Strike:
Out:
Hit:
Error:

Optiona Equipment

Height
18in.
18in.
18in.
4in.
4in.
4in.
4in.
4in.

LEDs
336
336
168
63

42

42

21

21

* Wireless RF communication system

» Datacable

* Carrying case for control console
» Team Name in place of HOME

* 37-key control console with LCD display

Standard Equipment

Range
0-99
0-99

0-9

3 bullets
2 bullets
2 bullets
1 bullet
1 bullet

Caption Text  Caption Size
GUEST 7 in.x30in.
HOME 7 in.x 271in.
INNING 7 in.x31in.
BALL 7 in.x23in.
STRIKE 7 in.x33in.
ouT 7 in.x 18in.
H 7 In.X6iIn.
E 7 in.x6in.

* Super-bright energy efficient LEDs (choose red or amber)
* 100% solid state microprocessor-controlled electronics

» Mounting hardware for clamping to posts -- no need for on-site fabrication
» Simplified 15-key control console
« Junction box and 10 ft. patch cable for data
» Automotive grade baked-on enamel-based paint (choose from 16 standard colors)

* Rust-free aluminum cabinet

* ETL listed to UL standard

* Five-year limited warranty

* Toll-free technical support via phone for the life of the product

800-230-0948

www.scoreboards.net
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